Unknown 44

B ppm

o 4.5

: j
: - 5.0

g ﬁ
G 5.5
- 6.0
- 6.5

: ,

o
-7.0

@ L
@ ~7.5

5.0

\
4.5 ppm

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date_
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

Un_44

3

1
20120221
13.40
robinson

5 mm PABBO BB-

cosygpqf
2048
CcbCl3

2

8
3591.954
1.753884
0.2851316
228.1
139.200
6.50
298.1
.00000300
.00000000
.00000400
.00020000
.00027840
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